

Henderson Water Utility													
Briarcliff Trail Stormwater Repair Project													
				Glenn's General Contracting		M. Bowling, Inc.		Hazex, Inc.		Deig Bros.		Engineers Estimate	
Item #	Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Bid Alternate A													
A-1	Mobilization & Demobilization (bonds, etc)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,227.00	\$ 2,227.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
A-2	Demolition of Existing Facilities	1	Lump Sum	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,600.00	12,600.00	18,667.00	18,667.00	15,560.00	15,560.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
A-3	36" HDPE Stormwater Pipe	127.3	Linear Foot	250.00	31,825.00	129.00	16,421.70	148.30	18,878.59	168.00	21,386.40	120.00	15,276.00
A-4	60" Manhole - > 6" Depth	2	Each	5,000.00	10,000.00	4,200.00	8,400.00	6,224.00	12,448.00	7,385.00	14,770.00	6,000.00	12,000.00
A-5	Safeloading Existing 36" Pipe	1	Lump Sum	12,000.00	12,000.00	6,480.00	6,480.00	6,450.00	6,450.00	12,330.00	12,330.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
A-6	8" Sanitary Sewer	115.2	Linear Foot	100.00	11,520.00	125.00	14,400.00	95.22	10,969.34	113.00	13,017.60	50.00	5,760.00
A-7	48" Manhole - < 6" Depth	3	Each	2,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	7,678.00	23,034.00	5,125.00	15,375.00	3,000.00	9,000.00
A-8	Safeloading Existing 8" Pipe	1	Lump Sum	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,600.00	2,600.00	2,535.00	2,535.00	6,510.00	6,510.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Total For Bid Alternate A					\$ 92,845.00	\$ 105,901.70	\$ 95,208.93	\$ 124,949.00	\$ 102,036.00				
Bid Alternate B													
B-1	Mobilization & Demobilization (bonds, etc)	1	Lump Sum	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
B-2	Cured-in-Place Lining - 8" Sewer	210	Linear Foot	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	121.00	25,410.00	125.00	26,250.00
B-3	4" or 6" Gravity Sewer Lateral Reconnection	4	Each	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	815.00	3,260.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
B-4	Cured-in-Place Lining - 36" Storm Sewer	101	Linear Foot	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	618.00	62,418.00	600.00	60,600.00
Total For Bid Alternate B					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 133,088.00	\$ 110,850.00				
Bid Alternate C													
C-1	Mobilization & Demobilization (bonds, etc)	1	Lump Sum	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
C-2	Demolition of Existing Facilities	1	Lump Sum	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	13,410.00	13,410.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
C-3	Cured-in-Place Lining - 8" Sewer	210	Linear Foot	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	134.00	28,140.00	125.00	26,250.00
C-4	4" or 6" Gravity Sewer Lateral Reconnection	2	Each	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	815.00	1,630.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
C-5	36" HDPE Stormwater Pipe	127.3	Linear Foot	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	168.00	21,386.40	120.00	15,276.00
C-6	60" Manhole - > 6" Depth	2	Each	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	7,385.00	14,770.00	6,000.00	12,000.00
C-7	Safeloading Existing 36" Pipe	1	Lump Sum	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	12,330.00	12,330.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
Total For Bid Alternate C					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 129,666.40	\$ 105,526.00				
Bid Alternate D													
D-1	Mobilization & Demobilization (bonds, etc)	1	Lump Sum	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
D-2	8" Sanitary Sewer	115.2	Linear Foot	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	113.00	13,017.60	50.00	5,760.00
D-3	48" Manhole - < 6" Depth	3	Each	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	5,125.00	15,375.00	3,000.00	9,000.00
D-4	Safeloading Existing 8" Pipe	1	Lump Sum	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	6,510.00	6,510.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
D-5	Cured-in-Place Lining - 36" Storm Sewer	101	Linear Foot	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	No Bid	-	618.00	62,418.00	600.00	60,600.00
Total For Bid Alternate D					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 136,320.60	\$ 105,360.00				
Best Price from Each Bidder					\$ 92,845.00	\$ 105,901.70	\$ 95,208.93	\$ 124,949.00	\$ 102,036.00				
				Bid Form Signed, Sealed and Notarized	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes				
				Addendum No. 1 Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes				
				Affidavits Supplied and Signed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes				
				Local Bid Preference Affidavit	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes				
Certification:				The prices tabulated above are as set forth in the Bidder's proposals.									
				There were four bids received, only one bidder entered prices on Bid Forms B, C and D									
				This tabulation is true and accurate, to the best of my knowledge and belief.									
By:													
				Thomas D. Williams, P.E.									
				Kentucky Registered Professional Engineer, No. PE 13875									